$3,500 - 2030 Sonador, San Jose

MLS® #ML81987890

$3,500
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,860 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

N/A, San Jose,

SEE VIDEO WALK-THROUGH LINK *
Gorgeous Townhome In the Palomar
Community! * Top 2 Floors - 2 Large
Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 1,860s.f. * 2-Car
Tandem Garage with Additional Permit Option
($100yr) * Light and Bright with Recessed
Lighting, LVP Plank Flooring, Carpet on Top
Floor, Ecobee Thermostat, A/C * Lovely
Kitchen with Tiled Countertop and Backsplash,
SS Appliances: LG Dishwasher, Oven/Range,
Refrigerator, Whirlpool Microwave, Buffet Bar
Passthrough to Dining Area * Extra Large
Master Bedroom with Balcony and Walk-In
Closet! * Master Bath Features Dual Sinks and
Large Soaking Tub over Shower * Garbage,
HOA, Water, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer All
Included! * Community Features Pool, Spa,
and Greenery Areas for Pets * Close to
Numerous Eateries, Pruneyard, EBay,
Bascom Station VTA, Southwest Expw., Hwy
17 and 280 * Pets Considered (extra pet rent
and sec.dep)

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # ML81987890
Price $3,500
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1



Square Footage 1,860

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2002

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Closed

Listing Agent Lisa Goodman

Listing Office Lisa Goodman, Broker

Community Information

Address 2030 Sonador

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City San Jose

County Santa Clara

Zip Code 95128

Amenities

Utilities Association Dues, Gardener, Water, Pool, Trash Collection

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Interior

Heating Central
Cooling Central Air
# of Stories 3

School Information

District Other

Additional Information

Date Listed December 4th, 2024
Days on Market 45
Short Sale N

RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 17th, 2025 at 8:15am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing



Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



